
Important Religious Education Dates  2025/2026 
 

Class Masses 
Grades 1-6 will attend the 9:30am Family Mass 

Grades 1 and 2: Oct. 19, Nov. 9,  Dec. 7, Jan. 11, Mar. 1,  Mar. 22, May10 

Grades 3 & 4: Oct. 26,  Nov. 16, Dec. 14, Feb. 1,  Mar. 8, Apr. 19, May 3 

Grades 5 & 6: Nov. 2,  Nov. 23,  Dec. 21, Feb. 8, Mar. 15,  Apr. 26 

 

Grade Level Confession  (Confessions are heard during class time in the School Library.) 

Third Grade:  Sun., Nov. 16, Tues., Nov. 18 Wed., Nov. 19, and Thurs., Nov. 20 

Fourth Grade:  Sun., Dec. 7, Tues., Dec. 9, Wed., Dec. 10 and Thurs., Dec. 11 

Fifth Grade:  Sun., Jan. 11, Tues., Jan. 13, Wed., Jan. 14, and Thurs., Jan. 15 

Sixth Grade:  Sun., Feb. 8, Tues., Feb., 10, Wed., Feb. 11, and Thurs., Feb. 12   

 
 

First Communion Parent Mtgs. (Gr.2)  Church at either 1:00pm and 7:00pm                                                                                      

Wed., Oct. 29, Tues., Jan. 27 and Tues., Mar.24 
 

 

Family Prayer Gatherings. 6:30pm in the Church  (Family Supper to follow) 

Mon., Oct. 27 Family Rosary and Pasta Supper 

Mon., Mar. 9 Family Stations of the Cross and Pasta Supper                                                                                                                                                    

Mon., May  4  Family Rosary and BBQ                                                             

 

 

Sandwich Making Service Projects:  10:30 am  in the school cafeteria 

Grades 1 and 2: Nov. 9 and  Mar. 1 

Grades 3 & 4: Oct. 26 and  Feb. 1  

Grades 5 & 6: Nov. 23 and Mar. 15 


